
2024 SEASON SCHEDULE

DAY,	  DATE                        	 MEET						     SITE	
Saturday, September 7		 Bayou Boogie- St. Michael ( JH, V)   		  Highland Rd. Park, BR
Saturday, September 14	 Round Table- Episcopal ( JH, JV, V)		  Highland Rd. Park, BR
Saturday, September 21	 Wingfoot XC Classic (V)			   Cartersville, GA
Saturday, September 21	 HC/Dominican Invite ( JH, JV, V)		  City Park, NO
Saturday, September 28	 Mt. Carmel Invitational ( JH, JV, V)		  City Park, NO

Saturday, October 5		  Great American XC Fest (V)			   Cary, NC
Saturday, October 5		  SJA Invitational ( JH, JV, V)			   Highland Rd. Park, BR
Saturday, October 5		  Carver Invitational (V)			   City Park, NO
Saturday, October 12		  Catholic High ( JH, JV, V)			   Highland Rd. Park, BR
Saturday, October 12		  Rummel Invite (V)				    City Park, NO
Saturday, October 19		  Newman Invite ( JH, JV, V)			   City Park, NO
Saturday, October 26		  Jack Schommer-BM( JH, JV, V)		  City Park, NO
Saturday, October 31		  Catholic League (V)				    City Park, NO

Saturday, November 2		 Metro Championship ( JH/JV)		  City Park, NO
Friday, November 8		  Regional Championship (V)			   City Park, NO
Monday, November 18	 LHSAA State Championship (V)		  NSU, Natchitoches

District 1 Region 3:
Archbishop Rummel, Ben Franklin, Bonnabel, Brother Martin, Chalmette, Covington, East Jefferson, Edna 
Karr, Fontainebleau, Jesuit, John Ehret, L. W. Higgins, Mandeville, Northshore, Riverdale, Salmen, Slidell, 
St. Augustine, St. Paul’s, Warren Easton, West Jefferson 


